
PARKING

EVENTS & MEETING 
SPACE
16 - Tower Rooms
17 - Executive Boardroom
18 - Chairmans Room
19 - The Theatre
20 - The Event Center
21 - Directors Room
22 - Pre-Function Space
23 - Sales & Catering Office

HOTEL
11 - North Tower

 

13 - The Spa
14 - Pool

12 - South Tower

DINING
1 - Tower Barista
2 - Panasia & Bar
3 - The Buffet
4 - Terrace Bar
5 - The Steak House
6 - Red River Café
7 - The Barista
8 - Portage Bay Bar
9 - Pizzanini
10 - The Cantina Bar

REEF REWARDS 

GAMING FLOOR

ENTER

HOTEL
PARKING

PARKING

EN
TE
R

EN
TE
R

ENTER ENTER

2

11

12

16

14

13

8

4

19

18
17

$

$

20

21

5

6 7 9

10

1

25

22

4

3

RESTROOMS

BILL BREAKER

SECURITY

CAGE CASHIER

NON-SMOKING

$
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